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ONE HEART
www.oneheartbe.com

Tel: (+61) 0401 649 868
Email: oneheart@tpg.com.au

P 100% Pure Essential Qils — 12ml
ONE HEART
BODY ESSENTIALS
Name Botanical Name

Ajowan

Allspice, Leaf

Amyris, wild ( West Indian Sandalwood )
Anise, Seed

Anise, Star, wild

Balsam, Copaiba, wild
Balsam, Gurjun, wild
Balsam, Peru

Balsam, Tolu

Basil, sweet, organic

Basil, Chavicol, organic
Basil, Sacred Tulsi

Bay Leaf

Bergamot, organic
Bergamot, Mint

Benzoin Resinoid

Birch, Sweet , wild
Cabreuva, wild

Cade, wild

Cajeput, wild

Calamus Root

Camphor, White

Cananga Adorata

Caraway , Seed

Cardamon, wild

Cedarwood, Atlas, wild
Cedarwood, Himalayan, wild
Cedarwood, Thuja, ethically wild crafted
Celery Seed, organic
Chamomile Wild

Cilantro

Cinnamon Leaf, organic
Citronella

Clary Sage

Clementine Peel, organic
Clove Bud, organic
Coriander

Cornmint, organic

Cubeb

Cumin

Cumin, Black

Curry Leaf

Cypress

Cypress, Blue, organic
Davana , wild

Dill, organic

Elemi , CO2 Extract

Erigeron

Eucalyptus Globulus
Eucalyptus Dives

Eucalyptus Kangaroo Island
Eucalyptus Radiata, organic
Eucalyptus Lemon
Eucalyptus Staigeriana, wild
Fennel, sweet, organic

Fir Balsam, organic

Fir Siberian, ethically wild crafted
Fir Silver, ethically wild crafted
Foraha

Frankincense, wild

Galangal

Galbanum, CO2 extract, wild
Geranium, Rose

Ginger, wild

Ginger Lily, Spike

Carum Copticum
Pimenta Dioica

Amyris Balsamifera
Anisum Officinalis
Ilicium Verum
Copaifera Officianalis
Dipterocarpus Turbinatus
Myroxylon Perelirac
Myroxylon Balsamum
Ocimum Basilicum
Ocimum Basilicum
Ocimum Santum
Pimenta Racemosa
Citrus Bergamia
Mentha Citrata

Styrax Tonkinensis
Betula Capinefolia
Myrocarpus Fastigratus
Juniperus Oxycedrus
Melaleuca Cajeputi
Acorus Calamus
Cinnamomum Camphora
Cananga Odorata
Carum Carvi

Elettaria Cardamomum
Cedrus Atlantica
Cedrus Deodara

Thuja Occidentalis
Apium Graveolens
Ormenis Mixta
Coriandrum Sativum
Cinnamomum Zeylanicum
Cymbopogon Nardus
Salvia Sclarea

Citrus Clementinus
Eugenia Caryophyllate
Coriandrum Sativum
Mentha Arvensis

Piper Cubeba

Cuminum Cyminum
Nigella Sativa

Bergera Koenigii
Cupressus Sempervirens
Callistris Intropica
Artemissia Pallens
Anethum Graveolens
Canarium Luzonicum
Erigeron Canadenis
Eucalyptus Globulus
Eucalyptus Dives

Eucalyptus Radiata
Eucalyptus Citriadora
Eucalyptus Staigeriana
Foeniculum Vulgare
Abies Balsamea

Abies Siberica

Abies Alba

Calophyllum Inophyllum
Boswellia Carterii

Alpina Galanga

Ferula Gummosa
Pelargonium Graveolens
Zingiber Officianalis
Hedychium Spicatum

Origin AUD 12ml
India $12.00
West Indies $15.70
Haiti $15.70
Spain $12.70
China $12.70
Brazil $12.00
Indonesia $13.50
Peru $18.00
France $16.70
France $17.50
Commoros Islands $24.00
India $25.70
West Indies $14.70
Italy $23.70
U.S.A $12.70
Indochina $17.50
U.S.A $17.00
Brazil $17.00
Yugoslavia $14.50
China $12.70
Nepal $16.70
Borneo $12.50
Java $14.50
Tasmania $17.00
India $32.00
Morocco $12.70
India $12.70
Canada $15.70
France $26.70
Morocco $62.70
USA $18.00
Sri Lanka $15.70
Sri Lanka $12.50
France $22.70
Spain $14.70
Indonesia $16.70
Yugoslavia $22.70
USA $14.70
Indonesia $12.00
India $18.00
Egypt $12.70
India $28.50
France $25.70
Australia $58.70
India $60.70
USA $14.70
Philippines $20.70
USA $30.70
Australia $12.70
Australia $12.70
Australia $15.70
Australia $13.70
Australia $12.70
Brazil $17.70
Spain $14.70
Canada $18.70
Canada $13.70
Italy $13/50
Madagascar $18.00
Somalia $47.70
India $54.50
Iran $45.50
Egypt $21.85
China $16.50
India $24.00



Goldenrod, organic
Grapefruit, cold pressed
Havozo Bark, organic
Hyssop, ethically wild crafted
Juniper Berry, organic
Lantana, organic

Lavender Alpine, ethically wild crafted
Lavender Bulgarian, organic
Lavender Fine, high altitude
Lavender, Tasmanian
Lavender, Spike

Lemon

Lemongrass, organic

Lime, steam distilled

Lime, cold pressed

Litsea Cubeba ( May Chang )
Mandarin Yellow, organic
Mandarin, Red, organic
Marjoram

Mint, Moroccan, "Nana"
Myrrh

Myrtle, organic

Myrtle, Lemon, organic
Nagarmotha ( Cypriol )
Niouli, organic

Nutmeg

Opoponax, wild

Orange, Sweet, organic
Oregano, organic
Palmarosa, organic

Parsley leaf

Patchouli, organic

Pepper Black, organic
Peppermint Mitcham
Peppermint Tasmanian
Pettitgrain, wild

Pettitgrain, Neroli over Pettitgrain, organic
Pine Black

Pine Ocean

Ravensara

Rhododendron, organic
Rosalina

Rosemary, organic
Rosewood, organic
Ravensara, organic

Sage, Dalmation
Sandalwood, Australian 7ml organic
Sandalwood, Pacific 7ml organic
Savory, summer

Savory, winter

Spearmint

Spikenard, organic

Spruce, White, wild

Spruce, Black, wild

Styrax, Liquid amber
Tagetes, organic

Tangerine

Tansy, wild

Tarragon, organic

Tea Tree, Bush distilled, wild
Tea Tree Lemon, wild crafted
Thyme, Lemon, wild crafted
Thyme, Red

Trifolia, organic

Turmeric

Vetiver, Bourbon organic
Wintergreen, organic

Ylang Ylang CO2 Extract
Ylang Ylang, Complete organic
Yuzu

Solidago Canadensis
Citrus Paradisi
Ravensara Aromatica, Anisata
Hyssop Decumbens
Juniperus Communis
Lantana Camara
Lavandula Angustafolia
Lavandula Angustafolia
Lavandula Angustafolia
Lavendula Angustafolia
Lavandula Spica

Citrus Limonum
Cymbopogon Flexuosus
Citrus Limetta

Citrus Aurantifolia

Litsea Cubeba

Citrus Reticulata

Citrus Reticulata
Origanum Marjorana
Meutha Viridis L.
Commiphora Molmol
Communis Cineolifer
Backhousia Citriadora
Cyperus Scariosus
Melaleuca Viridiflora
Myristica Fragrans
Commiphora Erythraea
Citrus Sinensis

Origanum Vulgare
Cymbopogon Martini
Petroselinum Sativium
Pogostemon Cablin

Piper Nigrum

Mentha Piperita

Mentha Piperita L. Australium
Citrus Aurantium

Citrus Bigarade

Pinus Nigra

Pinus Pinaster

Ravensara Aromatica

R. Anthropogon
Melaleuca Ericifolia
Rosemarinus Officinalis
Aniba Rosaeodora
Ravensara Aromatica
Salvia Officinalis
Santalum Spicatum
Santalum austrocaledonium
Satureja Hortensis
Sarriette

Mentha Spicata
Nardostachys Jatamanski
Picea Glauca

Picea Mariana

Styrax Orientalis

Tagete Minute L. Variete bipinata
Citrus Reticulata,var.Tngrn
Tanacetum Vulgare
Artemisia Dranculus
Melaleuca Alternafolia
Leptospermum Petersonii
Thymus Citriadora
Thymus Vulgaris
Zanthoxylon Rhetsa
Curcuma Longa

Vetiveria Zizanoides
Gaultheria Procumbens
Cananga Adorata
Cananga Odorata

Citrus Junos Siebold

Canada
Australia
Madagascar
Spain
France
Madagascar
France
Bulgaria
France
Australia
France

Italy

Nepal
Mexico

USA

China

Italy

Italy

Egypt
Morocco
French Distilled
Morocco
Australia
Himalayas
Madagascar
India
Somalia
Italian
Morocco
India

USA
Indonesia
Madagascar
USA
Tasmania
Paraguay
France
Austria
France
Madagascar
Nepal
Australia
Morocco
Brazil
Madagascar
Dalmatia
Australia
New Caledonia
France
France

USA

Nepal
Canada
Canada
Turkey
Madagascar
USA

France
France
France
Australia
France
Spain

India

India

El Salvador
USA
Comoros Island
Madagascar
Japan

$54.70
$13.70
$21.70
$36.50
$26.70
$42.00
$18.70
$29.70
$16.70
$32.00
$16.70
$12.50
$14.70
$14.70
$14.70
$14.50
$22.00
$18.70
$18.00
$18.50
$45.50
$21.70
$14.70
$22.50
$14.70
$22.70
$56.00
$24.00
$24.70
$19.70
$15.00
$24.70
$28.85
$13.70
$16.70
$14.70
$26.00
$14.70
$14.70
$21.70
$34.50
$18.70
$14.70
$22.00
$21.50
$18.00
$56.00
$72.00
$18.70
$24.70
$14.70
$55.70
$22.70
$24.00
$39.70
$21.70
$12.70
$25.00
$21.70
$13.70
$15.70
$32.70
$28.70
$24.00
$25.50
$43.70
$12.70
$39.70
$36.00
$41.90





